Kretslgp mellomdistanse

Startno

A3
68
66
67

Antall:

Antall:

D 11-12

11

9
10
12

8
Antall:

D 13-14

23
24
21
22
Antall:

D 13-16C
19

D 15-16
62
64
65
63
60
59
58
61

Antall:

D 15-20B
34

D 17-

73
78
70
76
72

Navn

Nolte Mette Resell
Schmid Marit
Vindal Jon

3

Aske Marita

Kittilsen Tora

Kittilsen Una

Nissen Solveig Louise
Sandstad Ella
Skjeervold Juni Pape
Sngfugl Lina Storler
Wik Maria Strgmdal

8

Eidsmo Mari
Kolstad Ane Malene
Ness Ella Fiskum
Nissen Silje Marie
Nolte Anna Aurora

5

Eggen Kongsbak Mona
Grevskott Mari Kilskar

Rogstad Hanne Helmine

Viken Maren

4

Sunde Ingvild Lauvstad

Brynhildsen Sarah
Fleten Martine Klock
Hanssen Lene Berg
Johnsen Marte Lien
Melkild Vera
Renolen Anna

Sylte Maria Ulseth
Viken Andrine

8

Opheim Frida

Berge Ingrid

Bratlie Una

Fleten Kristine Klock
Fleegstad Asta Venas
Fossgy Aurora

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

3,3 KM
Freidig

OL Trollelg
Wing OK

2 KM
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig

2,2 KM
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig

2,6 KM
Wing OK
Frol IL
Nidargst OK
Byasen IL

2,2 KM
Wing OK

3,3 KM
Wing OK
Wing OK
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Freidig
Wing OK
Freidig
Byasen IL

2,6 KM
Freidig

4,3 KM
NTNUI
NTNUI
Wing OK
NTNUI
NTNUI

Starttid Brikke

11:29.00
11:27.00
11:28.00

11:13.00
11:01.00
11:15.00
11:03.00
11:05.00
11:09.00
11:07.00
11:11.00

11:16.00
11:12.00
11:14.00
11:18.00
11:10.00

11:05.00
11:07.00
11:01.00
11:03.00

11:32.00

11:23.00
11:25.00
11:26.00
11:24.00
11:21.00
11:20.00
11:30.00
11:22.00

11:27.00

11:04.00
11:09.00
11:01.00
11:07.00
11:03.00

29.05.2015 22:35:33

Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

188746
66731
161004

212777
207404
206519
211745
181780
211755
206033
213142

142824
180130
212806
212787
206048

180068
186921
203646
145212

212522

160996
145072
145211
480023
180322
159018
211561
181017

211565

154050
408781
161005
78827
62220

30.05.2015

Side:1



Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

Kretslgp mellomdistanse 30.05.2015
Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
D17- 4,3 KM
77  Granstedt Gry NTNUI 11:08.00 39428
80 Haverstad Maren Jansson NTNUI 11:11.00 152432
69  Hokholt Linn NTNUI 11:00.00 214837
71  Loken Solveig NTNUI 11:02.00 98957
75  Opheim Pernille Freidig 11:06.00 142526
79  Stenersen Line Hovdenak Nidargst OK 11:10.00 159524
81 Astebgl Hedvig NTNUI 11:12.00 181961
74  Astebgl Martine NTNUI 11:05.00 208108
Antall: 13
D 40- 3,3KM
40  Forbord Hilde Malvik IL 11:01.00 72257
39 Lillealtern Randi Freidig 11:00.00 97757
42 Ryen Inger Anne Verdal OK 11:03.00 151037
41  Regnning Maj-Lisbet Freidig 11:02.00 207676
Antall: 4
D 50- 3,3 KM
47  Bjerndal Guri Byasen IL 11:08.00 196923
46  Hanssen Rine Byasen IL 11:07.00 76088
43  Johnsen Ingrid Lien Byasen IL 11:04.00 188984
44  Liabakk Nina-Beate Byasen IL 11:05.00 199602
45  Svegard Hanne Byasen IL 11:06.00 211462
Antall: 5
D 60- 2,7 KM
36  Bjarseth Gerd Krokstadgra IL 11:02.00 128550
35  Schmid Ruth OL Trollelg 11:00.00 211204
37 Smaavik Reidun Fallan Freidig 11:04.00 203585
Antall: 3
D 70- 2,7 KM
38 Kvaal Torid Freidig 11:06.00 401037
H-10 2 KM
137 Halvorsen Tristan Freidig 11:17.00 176201
142  Hellevik Hallvard Freidig 11:27.00 180307
141  Lynum Alf Petter Freidig 11:25.00 186849
138 Moseid Ulven Jgrgen Freidig 11:19.00 97755
139 Moseid Ulven Martin Freidig 11:21.00 152366
140  Sngfugl Ludvik Storler Freidig 11:23.00 206034
143  Storli Vegard Lereim Freidig 11:29.00 175985
144 Wik Kristoffer Stremdal Freidig 11:31.00 179862
Antall: 8
H11-12 2,2 KM
16  Ekra Vetle Grgnvik Freidig 11:26.00 212776
17  Hellevik Sverre Freidig 11:28.00 154340
15 Maske August Freidig 11:24.00 167110
18 Romundstad Tord Nidargst OK 11:30.00 203642
13  Syrstad Petter Freidig 11:20.00
14  @fsti Hikon Weernes Melhus IL 11:22.00 88704
Antall: 6

eTiming versjon 3.6 29.05.2015 22:35:33 Side:2



Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

Kretslgp mellomdistanse

Startno

H 13-14

31
28
32
25
27
33
26
30
29
Antall:

H 13-16C

20

H 15-16

89
87
86
83
88
91
90
82
85
84

Antall:

H17-

126
111
123
117
124
128
122
116
113
121
120
112
110
109
127
125
119
115
118
114

Antall:

H 40-

93
99
95
96

Navn

Eriksen Petter Liabakk
Geving Tormod Kristian
Grgnli Jonas

Kittilsen Vegard
Kolstad Jo Even
Nissen Matias

Rg Jostein

Storhov Simen Spets
Vindal Jonas

9

Husby Jens

Bellingmo Sivert

Bye Even Svegard

Eidsmo Mats

Grande Hakon

Hermstad Mathias

Lyngen Oscar

Lynum Kristian Fredrik
Storhov Oskar Spets
Strgmsnes Ludvig Williams
Vindal Mathias

10

Bjarseth Berdal Tore
Deelstra Olav Johannes
Fiskum Jargen
Gustafsson Erik
Jarvinen Seppo
Kalager Harald

Kampel Wolfgang
Keiseras Ola

Lillevold Mathias Stensland
Nome Morten Andreas
Nordbrgden Mats
Opheim Adrian

Schmid Tommy
Skomedal Asmund
Skulbgrstad Roar
Stensrud Kristian
Sgrensen Mikkel

Utkin Mihail

Vaskinn Asle Heide
Arstad Thomas Natvig

20

Auran Kyrre
Brynhildsen Bernt
Fuglem Ingebrigt
Hage Jan

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

2,6 KM

Byasen IL
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Freidig
Wing OK

2,2 KM
Malvik IL

4,3 KM
OL Gaula
Byasen IL
Freidig
Verdal OK
Freidig
Frol IL
Freidig
Freidig
Malvik IL
Freidig

5 KM

Krokstadgra IL
NTNUI

Frol IL

NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

IL Leik

NTNUI

BSI - Orientering
Jarla Orientering
Freidig

OL Trollelg
NTNUI

OL Trollelg

OL Trollelg
NTNUI

Wing OK
Melhus IL
NTNUI

4,3 KM
Malvik IL
Wing OK
Malvik IL
IL Leik

Starttid

11:21.00
11:15.00
11:23.00
11:09.00
11:13.00
11:25.00
11:11.00
11:19.00
11:17.00

11:34.00

11:20.00
11:18.00
11:17.00
11:14.00
11:19.00
11:22.00
11:21.00
11:13.00
11:16.00
11:15.00

11:34.00
11:04.00
11:28.00
11:16.00
11:30.00
11:38.00
11:26.00
11:14.00
11:08.00
11:24.00
11:22.00
11:06.00
11:02.00
11:00.00
11:36.00
11:32.00
11:20.00
11:12.00
11:18.00
11:10.00

11:24.00
11:30.00
11:26.00
11:27.00

29.05.2015 22:35:33

Brikke

199482
203449
176080
153660
179917
141639
203648
203586
161002

193040

114924
186159
179813
172260
159540
197745
195937
182044
96318

203527

128551
79816

187167
169149
208117
160790
158439
160506
123574
62085

184943
203662
211537
209879
191298
66757

199259
199547
88701

158625

193006
158440
207646
187018

30.05.2015

Side:3



Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

Kretslgp mellomdistanse
Startno Navn

H 40-

103
100
104
94
92
98
102
97
101
Antall:

H 50-

108
105
106
107

Antall:

H 60-
50
49
48
53
51
52

Antall:

H 70-

56
55
57
54

Antall:

N-apen

g W N>k PP NO

Antall:

Husby @ystein
Keiseras Brage
Lavas Bjern P.

Mehammer Jens Kjetil

Renolen Agnar
Rg@stum Jon

Skinderhaug Per Ivar

Strgmsnes Lars Erik
Tegdan Jgrgen
13

Bye Erling
Johnsen Bjgrn Erik
Owren Geir
Paulsen Geir

4

Bugge Tom
Jargensen Finn Ole
Kofoed Jan Erik
Vennevik Nils Olav
Waage Anders
Aasvang Steinar

6

Bjgrgum Finn
Stregm Robert
Sundsetvik Henry
Osterbg Gunnar

4

Bakke Alise Sundby

Eikemo-Nilsen Theodor

Halvorsen Nora
Romundstad Gaute
Skarpnes Frida
Sylte Ole Ulseth

Tegdan Ine Bohnhorst

7

Totalt antall 144

eTiming www.emit.no

Starttid Brikke

Klubb

4,3 KM

Malvik IL 11:34.00
IL Leik 11:31.00
Nidargst OK 11:35.00
Wing OK 11:25.00
Wing OK 11:23.00
OL Gaula 11:29.00
Wing OK 11:33.00
Malvik IL 11:28.00
OL Trollelg 11:39.00
4,3 KM

Byasen IL 11:32.00
Byasen IL 11:36.00
Freidig 11:37.00
OL Trollelg 11:38.00
3,3 KM

Byasen IL 11:11.00
IK Grane Arendal Orientering 11:10.00
Nidargst OK 11:09.00
Freidig 11:14.00
Freidig 11:12.00
Wing OK 11:13.00
3,3 KM

Nidargst OK 11:17.00
Wing OK 11:16.00
OL Trollelg 11:18.00
Freidig 11:15.00
1,2 KM

Freidig 10:30.00
Freidig 10:30.00
Freidig 10:30.00
Nidargst OK 10:30.00
Freidig 10:30.00
Freidig 10:30.00
Freidig 10:30.00

29.05.2015 22:35:33

175795
206323
412799
203526
157222
178780
413091
180207
191303

169813
188889
400936
179391

211274
172098
71409
412688
201390
71687

159521
188838
179385
181218

206044
203645

180719
66753

30.05.2015

Side:4



